## SENATE AMENDMENT NO.

	Offere	ed by of
	Amend	SCS/House Bill No. 260 , Page 1 , Section 252.042 , Lines 3-4 ,
2		by striking "white-tailed deer" and inserting in lieu thereof the
3		following: "antlered white-tailed deer, excluding does,"; and
4		further amend line 12, by striking "white-tailed deer" and
5		inserting in lieu thereof the following: "antlered white-tailed
6		deer, excluding does,".